6/%(5/ CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

To: Nancy Dean, City Recorder of Clearfield City

For: Megan Ratchford 169 S 150 W Clearfield, Utah 84015
Full Name of Candidate Street City, State  Zip
Name of Office: City Council
Name of Office (Mayor or City Council)

1. Total contributions greater than $500.00 (Total from Form A} ..........ccoooviiriiii e $ 750.00
2. Aggregate total of contributions of $500.00 OF I€SS .........ooeiii ittt e e $ 1,022.81
3. Total campaign expenses (Total from FOFM B) ..........cooii it e et e e e $ 1,591.68
4. Balance at the end of the reporting Period .............oioiiiiii e s $ 181.13

expenditures for this reporting

J 1 nACA :
/ Candidate Signat; rj Date Signed

1 do solemnly swear that the information contained hejein is true and accurate and reflects a complete record of my campaign contributions and

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form A)

Amount of
Date Received Name of Contributor Mailing Address and Zip Code Contribution
Beginning Balance from previous report $ 1,724.56
11/7/2023 Glen Mills 303 W 800 N Suite 5 Clearfield UT 84015 48.25
TOTAL (Form A) $ 1,772.81
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form B)

Date of Person or Organization Amount of

Expenditure To Whom Expenditure was made Mailing Address and Zip Code Expenditure
Expenditure Balance - from last statement 1,416.70
6/5/2023 Campaign Enrollment fee - self funded 55 State Street Clearfield UT 84015 25.00
10/26/2023 Campaign Partner Website P.0. Box 118 Still River MA 01467 47.20
10/27/2023 The Creative Shop - self funded 3003 32nd Ave S Fargo, ND 58104 19.95
11/8/2023 The Dollar Tree 567 N main Street Clearfield UT 84015 13.41
11/8/2023 Gordons Print Shop 22 W 650 N Clearfield UT 84015 69.42

TOTAL (Form B) $ 1,591.68




ampaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME|Megan Ratchford
OFFICE|Clearfield City Council
PARTY [Bi-Partisan

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
X prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions $1,724.56 $48.25 $1,772.81
Total campaign expenses $1,441.70 $149.98 $1,591.68
Balance at the time of this repott. (cannot have
a negative balance) $282.86 ($101.73) $181.13

I do heteby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning 10-20 - 2003 and ending

h-14 2033 and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid
except as set forth in this report.

bate || /0 2023 signature




Megan Ratchford

Clearfield City Council
Bi-Partisan

Date Name of Contributor
7/14/23 Megan Ratchford
8/3/23 Larry and Katherine Bingham
8/10/23 Barry Emfield

8/23/23 Helena Paden
9/20/23 Wasatch Assoc
9/13/23 Megan Ratchford

10/3/23 Megan Ratchford
10/6/23 Guy Woodbury
10/6/23 Scott George

9/30/23 Dividend Eatrnings 9-1 to 9-30
11/7/23 Glen Mills

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
169 S 150 W Clearfield UT 84015
P.O. Box 583 Clearfield UT 84015
4801 Kenmore Ave Apt 1106 Alexa
2134 W 2000 N Farr West UT 8440
5703 S 1475 E Suite 1 Ogden UT 8¢
169 S 150 W Clearfield UT 84015
169 S 150 W Clearfield UT 84015
3357 E Brockbank Drive Millcreek,
1058 E Black Forest Dr Sandy UT ¢
American Fitst Credit Union Main ¢
303 W 800 N Suite 5 Cleatrfield UT

Total

$

$

Amount

100.00
50.00
48.25
23.97
750.00
401.63
60.00
242,45
48.25
0.01
48.25

1,772.81
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Megan Ratchford
Clearfield City Council
Bi-Partisan

Date Expenditure made to:
6/5/23 'Clearfield City Filings
7/24/23 .com Domain GoDaddy
7/26/23 Campaign Partner Website
8/5/23 Davis County Clerks POS
8/26/23 Campaign Partner Website
9/13/23 Java Espress-self funded
9/22/23 .com Domain GoDaddy
9/24/23 Campaign Partner Website
9/25/23 The Creative Shop
9/28/23 Signsonthecheap.com
10/6/23 The Creative Shop
10/5/23 Campaign Partner Website
9/28/23 Amazon Paid by M Ratchford
9/27/23 Esigns - Paid by M Ratchford
10/26/23 ‘ Campaign Pgrtner Website
10/27/23 The Creative Shop-self funded
11/8/23 The Dollar Tree
11/8/23 Gordon Ptint Shop

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure
Enter City Council Running
Website Domain
Website Creation
Listing of Voters
Website Live Monthly Subscription
Mixer with candidate
Website Domain
Website Domain
Signage design
Lawn Signs around city
Flyers for the doot to door
Website Email Live Subscrtiption
H frame sign holders
Banners
Website Domain
Website protection
Meet the Candidate Night Décor
Front of magnets

Total $

Amount

25.00
4.17
49.00
50.00
49.00
104.80
22.16
49.00
9.95
311.69
455.00
1.80
57.87
252.26
47.20
19.95
13.41
69.42

1,591.68



