

## CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

To: Nancy	Dean, City Recorder of Clearfield City	_0		
For:	Megan Ratchford	169 S 150 W	Clearfield, U	Jtah 84015
	Full Name of Candidate	Street	City, Sto	ite Zip
Name of Office:	City Council			
	Name of Office (Mayor or City Co	nuncil)		
1. Total contributi	ons greater than \$500.00 (Total from Form A).		\$	750.00
2. Aggregate total	of contributions of \$500.00 or less		\$	1,022.81_
3. Total campaign	expenses (Total from Form B)		<b>\$</b>	1,591.68
4. Balance at the e	end of the reporting period		<u>\$</u>	181.13
I do solemnly swee	Candidate Signature	e and accurate and reflects a complete record of my control of the	ampaign contr	ibutions and
Date Received	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address and Zin Code		mount of ntribution
Date Received	Beginning Balance	Mailing Address and Zip Code	_	
11/7/2023	Glen Mills	from previous report 303 W 800 N Suite 5 Clearfield UT 84015		1,724.56 48.25
	ITEMIZED EXPE	TOTAL (Form ENDITURE REPORT (Form B)	n A) \$	1,772.81
Date of	Person or Organization	ENDITURE REPORT (FORM B)	A	mount of
Expenditure	To Whom Expenditure was made	Mailing Address and Zip Code	Ex	penditure
6/5/0000		Expenditure Balance - from last statement	_	1,416.70
6/5/2023 10/26/2023	Campaign Enrollment fee - self funded	55 State Street Clearfield UT 84015 P.O. Box 118 Still River MA 01467		25.00
10/20/2023	Campaign Partner Website The Creative Shop - self funded	3003 32nd Ave S Fargo, ND 58104		19.95
11/8/2023	The Dollar Tree	567 N main Street Clearfield UT 84015		13.41
11/8/2023	Gordons Print Shop	22 W 650 N Clearfield UT 84015		69.42
S <del>F</del>	<del></del>	TOTAL (Form	1B) \$	1,591.68

CANDIDATE NAME	Megan Ratchford
OFFICE	Clearfield City Council
PARTY	Bi-Partisan

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	are the appropriate report being med.			
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.			
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.			
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.			
X	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.			
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.			

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$1,724.56	\$48.25	\$1,772.81
Total campaign expenses	\$1,441.70	\$149.98	\$1,591.68
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$282.86	(\$101.73)	\$181.13

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowle	edge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all i	receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period
beginning 10 20 20 23	and ending
11.14.2023	and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid
except as set forth in this report.	

Date

11.10.2023 Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_\_



Megan Ratchford Candidate Name

Clearfield City Council Office

Bi-Partisan Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
7/14/23	Megan Ratchford	169 S 150 W Clearfield UT 84015	\$ 100.00
8/3/23	Larry and Katherine Bingham	P.O. Box 583 Clearfield UT 84015	50.00
8/10/23	Barry Emfield	4801 Kenmore Ave Apt 1106 Alexa	48.25
8/23/23	Helena Paden	2134 W 2000 N Farr West UT 8440	23.97
9/20/23	Wasatch Assoc	5703 S 1475 E Suite 1 Ogden UT 84	750.00
9/13/23	Megan Ratchford	169 S 150 W Clearfield UT 84015	401.63
10/3/23	Megan Ratchford	169 S 150 W Clearfield UT 84015	60.00
10/6/23	Guy Woodbury	3357 E Brockbank Drive Millcreek,	242.45
10/6/23	Scott George	1058 E Black Forest Dr Sandy UT {	48.25
9/30/23	Dividend Earnings 9-1 to 9-30	American First Credit Union Main S	0.01
11/7/23	Glen Mills	303 W 800 N Suite 5 Clearfield UT	48.25
		Total	\$ 1,772.81

EXPENSES

Megan RatchfordCandidate NameClearfield City CouncilOfficeBi-PartisanPolitical Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
6/5/23	Clearfield City Filings	Enter City Council Running	\$ 25.00
7/24/23	.com Domain GoDaddy	Website Domain	\$ 4.17
7/26/23	Campaign Partner Website	Website Creation	49.00
8/5/23	Davis County Clerks POS	Listing of Voters	50.00
8/26/23	Campaign Partner Website	Website Live Monthly Subscription	49.00
9/13/23	Java Espress-self funded	Mixer with candidate	104.80
9/22/23	.com Domain GoDaddy	Website Domain	22.16
9/24/23	Campaign Partner Website	Website Domain	49.00
9/25/23	The Creative Shop	Signage design	9.95
9/28/23	Signsonthecheap.com	Lawn Signs around city	311.69
10/6/23	The Creative Shop	Flyers for the door to door	455.00
10/5/23	Campaign Partner Website	Website Email Live Subscription	1.80
9/28/23	Amazon Paid by M Ratchford	H frame sign holders	57.87
9/27/23	Esigns - Paid by M Ratchford	Banners	252.26
10/26/23	Campaign Partner Website	Website Domain	47.20
10/27/23	The Creative Shop-self funded	Website protection	19.95
11/8/23	The Dollar Tree	Meet the Candidate Night Décor	13.41
11/8/23	Gordon Print Shop	Front of magnets	69.42
		Total	\$ 1,591.68